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Torneo FE 11Â° VERONA 0501019B

Luogo VERONA  [Verona - Veneto]
Periodo 02-01-2005 - 06-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 52
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 WFM Ambrosi Eleonora         ITA VEN VR 2090 0 0 1988 F 812099 101365

48 CM Andreoni Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 2003 0 0 1988 M 820644 118680

11 1N Bergamini Guido          ITA VEN VR 1833 0 0 1956 M 100927

10 1N Bernasconi Roberto       ITA LOM CO 1803 0 0 1966 M 812030 100720

43 CM Bonade' Massimo          ITA EMI PC 2098 0 0 1980 M 814695 108177

49 1N Bonini Roberto           ITA VEN VR 1936 0 0 1963 M 820652 120369

16 1N Bortolazzi Michele       ITA VEN VR 1838 0 0 1969 M 101548

50 CM Cardili Mariano          ITA VEN VE 2058 0 0 1961 M 816000 120463

23 CM Carli Carlo              ITA VEN VR 2115 0 0 1958 M 808105 102849

41 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1883 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

25 CM Cecchetto Vanni          ITA VEN VE 1989 0 0 1962 M 810355 103353

27 CM Cerquitella Luca         ITA ABR PE 2178 0 0 1985 M 812579 103419

35 M Coratella Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 2178 0 0 1981 M 808504 105647

9 CM Corti Corrado            ITA LOM CO 2012 0 0 1965 M 810835 100719

5 CM Dal Zovo Claudio         ITA VEN VR 1961 0 0 1958 M 817252 100522

7 CM Dallaglio Giovanni       ITA TRE TN 2028 0 0 1956 M 805602 100675

12 CM Del Nevo Claudio         ITA PIE AL 1896 0 0 1950 M 815454 101221

4 CM Di Donato Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 2125 0 0 1969 M 818704 100159

30 CM Di Martino Antonio       ITA ABR TE 2024 0 0 1947 M 810819 103988

47 IM Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA VEN TV 2098 0 0 1990 M 817570 118401

45 1N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1864 0 0 1949 M 819670 114813

33 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2118 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

13 1N Ferrari Michele          ITA TRE TN 1820 0 0 1970 M 101262

8 1N Gaggino Davide           ITA LOM MI 1892 0 0 1971 M 100694

52 CM Garista Eugenio          ITA VEN VR 2150 0 0 1969 M 805521 124210

18 CM Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 2005 0 0 1956 M 812056 101928

44 1N Garonzi Martino          ITA VEN PD 1874 0 0 1984 M 114725

24 1N Gonzales Guillermo ITA VEN VR 1936 0 0 1976 M 817082 103074

40 CM Lotti Fabio              ITA TOS SI 2019 0 0 1946 M 810681 107573

14 M Luciani Valerio          ITA VEN VR 2192 0 0 1973 M 803731 101361

51 1N Lundmark Giorgio         EE 1804 0 0 1946 M 123761

17 1N Mainwaring Raymond       ITA VEN VR 1862 0 0 1954 M 101549

37 1N Martinez Guido           ITA VEN VR 1919 0 0 1963 M 106179

22 M Moncelli Giorgio         ITA PIE TO 2144 0 0 1950 M 801852 102288

3 Muha Zdravko                    CRO 2109 0 0 1954 M 14504677

2 Paleologu Vladimir              SUI 2158 0 0 1971 M 1305573

34 1N Paler Adrian             ITA VEN VR 1927 0 0 1974 M 105416

31 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1925 0 0 1988 F 815110 104277

36 CM Pegoraro Nicola          ITA VEN TV 2070 0 0 1958 M 806455 105675

20 CM Perich Stefano           ITA LOM BS 2003 0 0 1936 M 804223 102061

42 CM Pesco Giuseppe           ITA VEN TV 2084 0 0 1943 M 812943 107825

26 CM Piva Giorgio             ITA VEN PD 2147 0 0 1958 M 803588 103357

6 CM Pojer Romeo              ITA TRE TN 2127 0 0 1969 M 807672 100663

32 1N Revinelli Sergio         ITA LOM CO 1834 0 0 1960 M 814261 104844

21 CM Ricci Alfredo            ITA EMI FE 1981 0 0 1953 M 808911 102223

38 CM Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 1975 0 0 1957 M 813729 106352

19 CM Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 2041 0 0 1969 M 816604 101998

39 CM Sprea Giuseppe           ITA VEN VR 2046 0 0 1962 M 813460 107142

28 2N Tonel Giulia             ITA FRI TS 1793 0 0 1990 F 103782

1 Trumpf Walter                   SUI 2064 0 0 1950 M 1302205

29 CM Varini Massimo           ITA FRI TS 2070 0 0 1967 M 806080 103806

46 CM Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 2097 0 0 1989 M 818615 116156
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 1N Bergamini Guido          ITA 1833 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1956 M 100927

16 1N Bortolazzi Michele       ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1969 M 101548

13 1N Ferrari Michele          ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1970 M 101262

8 1N Gaggino Davide           ITA 1892 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1971 M 100694

44 1N Garonzi Martino          ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1984 M 114725

51 1N Lundmark Giorgio         1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1946 M 123761

17 1N Mainwaring Raymond       ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1954 M 101549

37 1N Martinez Guido           ITA 1919 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 106179

34 1N Paler Adrian             ITA 1927 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 105416

28 2N Tonel Giulia             ITA 1793 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1990 F 103782
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